 Corning
 Cabelcon
             Rev.  May 2012
  CX3™ Compression Catalogue
Cabelcon introduced the CX3™ in 2001 - the first high quality compression con-
nectors designed and manufactured in Europe. Our extensive range of CX3™ con-
nectors are presently being used by leading cable operators all over Europe and
abroad.

Detailed datasheets for all types and sizes are available
on request
Ordering information
FM-60-CX3 Mini 4.5              99909404-01
BNCM-60-CX3 Mini 4.5              99909464-01
IECM-60-CX3 Mini 4.5              99909487-01
FM-RG179-CX3 Mini 3.1              99909402-01
BNCM-RG179-CX3 Mini 3.1              99909462-01
Please checkout www.cabelcon.dk for the latest
information about types and item numbers
Cabelcon CX3 Mini
Safe connections with PushPin™
Cabelcon’s unique 0.9 mm F-PushPin™ makes a
proper and safe connection to female parts –
sensitive to thin inner conductors.
Cable partly inserted - not compressed
Cable fully inserted - not compressed
Cable fully inserted  and  compressed
Detailed datasheets for all types and sizes are available
on request
Avaliable with a large
variety of interfaces
The CX3™ M are available with
BNCM, IECM and FM interfaces
and with QuickMount™ technol-
ogy. All parts, including the inner
conductor, are NiTin-6™ plated to
ensure long-time resistance and
reliable contacts.
MCX-60-CX3™ M 4.0
Please find the latest information on www.cabelcon.dk 11
CX3™ RG7/11 compression connectors
Corning Cabelcon’s wide range of CX3-RG7/11 compression connectors are de-
veloped for high performance digital multimedia applications and meet the
standards of SCTE and IEC. All specifications are excellent – among the best
available in the market.
3.5/12M-RG11-CX3 7.5 CX3™ replaces hardline RG11 connectors 5/8MU-RG11-CX3 7.5
CX3™
RG7/11
 CX3™ RG11 compression features
•  Available with QuickMount™ technology
•  Available with PushPin™  System
•  Waterproof design
•  Easy & safe installation
•  Excellent specifications
•  Replaces hardline RG11 connectors
•  Available in FM, 3.5/15M&F, 5/8MU, IEC14M
    & BNC
CX3™ QuickMount™
Please find the latest information on www.cabelcon.dk12
PushPin™ System
For safe indication of proper cable  installation before compression  takes place
CX3™ Type 220
Technical Data (typical) FM-RG11-CX3
Operational to 3 GHz
Impedance                                 75 Ohm
Shielding Eff. 30-862 MHz          100 dB*
Return loss@1000 MHz                 36 dB*
Return loss@3000 MHz              28 dB*
IMD (3rd order@2x100mW)  -135 dBc*
IMD (IP3 value)            +92 dBm*
AMP rating                                      7.5 A
Max.  Tensile strength (overall)   200 N
Sealing test (IPX8 30 m/8 hours) Passed
* Depending on the used cable
Detailed datasheets are available on request
       Order information
16     FM-RG7-CX3 6.0  99909500-01
16     FM-RG11-CX3 7.5  99909510-01
16     FM-RG11Q-CX3 7.5  99909515-01
22     FM-RG11-CX3 QM 10.5 99909538-01
17     3.5/12M-RG11-CX3 7.5 99909520-01
18     3.5/12F-RG11-CX3 7.5 99909530-01
19     5/8MU-RG11-CX3 7.5 99909525
19     5/8MU-RG11Q-CX3 7.5 99909527
20     IEC14M-RG11-CX3 7.5 99909535-01
21     BNCM-RG11Q CX3 7.5 99909536
*16   FM-220-CX3  99909511
*17   3.5/12M-220-CX3   99909521
*18   5/8MU-220-CX3  99909526
* Coring/strip tool 220 STI, item no.98120102-01 is
   required  for  type 220 cable preparation
The CX3™ RG7/11 connectors fea-
tures Cabelcon’s unique patented
PushPin™ (movable pin) system. The
pin is protected in the body during
transportation (except 5/8M) and
is automatically pushed forward in
place during installation of the cable
before compression takes place.
This is an easy way to ensure a perfect
connection (read more about Push-
Pin™ on page 3 & 11).
All RG7/11 connectors come with a free spinning nut for
easy installation
Coloured labels to indicate size and as a guide for proper stripping dimensions
(6.5/6.5 mm)
No need for additional sealing. O-rings in the front part secure a watertight
connection according to IPX8 (BNC excluded)
Wide range of tools available for easy and secure installation
FM-RG11 connectors  in the “Arctic” test
CX3™ compression tool RG Universal
CX3™ - Built to last
All Cabelcon’s CX3™ connectors
have passed an extended environ-